Werrington School
Parental Satisfaction Survey — May 2024

An Daras Trust

12. I/we am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on:

Summer Term 2024 Strongly | Tend to Tendto | Strongly | N/A Conclusion | Overall
agree agree disagree | disagree judgement

1. My child enjoys attending school. 66 30.3 4.6 0 Vast 95.4%
majority agree
agree

2. My child is making good progress at school. 87.9 12.1 0 0

3. Behaviour in the school is good. 60.6 333 6.1 0 Vast 93.9%
majority agree
agree

4. My child gets the right amount of work at 54.5 36.4 9.1 0 Majority 90.9%

home to do. agree agree

5. The teaching is good. 84.8 15.2 0 0

6. |/we are comfortable about approaching the 84.8 15.2 0 0

school with questions or a problem.

7. The school expects my child to work hard and | 78.8 18.2 3 0 Vast 97% agree

achieve his or her best. majority
agree

8. The school works closely with parents. 75.8 21.2 3 0 Vast 97% agree
majority
agree

9. The school is well led and managed. 90.9 6.1 3 0 Vast 97% agree
majority
agree

10. The school is helping my child become 84.8 12.1 3 0 Vast 96.9%

mature and responsible. majority agree
Agree

11. The school provides interesting activities 75.8 21.2 3 0 Vast 97% agree

outside of lessons. majority
agree

A) Through reports 75.8 18.2 6.1 0 Vast 94% agree
majority
agree
B) Through parents evenings 78.8 12.1 9.1 0 Majority 90.9%
agree agree
c)Through the availability of staff after school 66.7 24.2 9.1 0 Majority 90.9%
agree agree
13. I/we find the school website helpful for 54.5 33.3 9.1 3 Majority 90.9%
finding out current information. agree agree
14. My child is safe at school. 75.8 18.2 6.1 0 Majority 93.9%
agree agree
15. There is a good range of learning trips or 54.5 36.4 9.1 0 Majority 90.9%
visits during school hours. agree agree
16. I/we are satisfied with our choice of school. 75.8 21.2 3 0 Vast 97% agree
majority
agree
17. The school governors are available and 51.5 33.3 9.1 6.1 Majority 84.8%
accessible for parents. agree agree
18. The school office offers advice and support 21.2 3 3 Vast 93.9%
to parents. 72.7 majority agree
agree
19. The school office is able to help with any 24.2 0 3 Majority 96.9%
queries | have. 72.7 agree agree
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20. Please Cares
gzn\lm::t Engages with parents to make sure dates for events are known.
Werringto | | Everything
n School Everything
does. Everything
sizzﬁfllarl Keeping parents updated with information on dojo
Keeps In contact with me
Knows the children individually
no comment
SEN support
Supporting the SEMH and SEND needs of pupils, doing everything within their power to support
these pupils
The head is available when | have a concern.
The ladies in nursery are excellent with my daughter, and adjust to her needs
The school has a family feel to it, where in my opinion makes myself and my child feel included.
School are always extremely helpful with any issue that I've taken to them and are also
understanding of situations
The teachers and staff are really approachable and helpful, | rarely struggle getting my child into
school.
Very welcoming school.
21 How A more user friendly system for school meals and payments.
icr:lslixe Dealing with aggressive behaviour
Werringto Information in activities and trips could be sent out a bit more in advance but other than thatit's a
n School? 5 star school

More links with other schools such as the college multi sports events or bring back trust events
(the cross country is a great start)

More swimming lessons, Casey has had none in her time at this school

None

Office staff needs major improvement

Watching out that the bad behaviour from some children doesn’t overwhelm or put other children
in danger
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